
BROKER/REAL ESTATE SERVICES POOL
 4/5/2023 THRU 4/4/2028

 

Name Compliance bid insurance LBE Discount Address City State Zip Code Contact Phone Vendor # Title Email

Avison Young Yes yes 44 Montgomery, Suite 3300 San Francisco CA 94104 Dominik "Nick" Slonek
415 322-5051 
M. 415 710-0233 51361 Principal & Managing Director nick.slonek@avisonyoung.com

Fretted Cat Inc. Yes yes 53 Wilder Street, unit 201 San Francisco CA 94131 Wyatt Lin 415 690-6354 50790 Broker wyatt.lin@alumni.upenn.edu

Colliers International CA, Inc Yes yes 101 Second Street, 11th Floor San Francisco CA 94105 John Jensen 415-288-7822 22561 Executive Vice President john.jensen@colliers.com

CBRE, Inc Yes yes 415 Mission Street # 4600 San Francisco CA 94105 Brian Hutcherson 858 405-6109 23216 Executive Vice President
Brian.hutcherson@cbre.com

Cushman & Wakefield Yes. contract by contract yes 425 Market Street, Suite 2300 San Francisco CA 94105 Thomas X. Christian 415-677-0424 22005 Executive Managing Director Tom.Christian@cushwake.com

*Maven Commercial, Inc Yes yes yes 466 Green Street, Suite 203 San Francisco CA 94133 Santino DeRose 415-404-7337 49189 President/Broker sd@mavenproperties.com

*Fortress Real Estate Advisors, Inc. Yes yes yes 1960 Vallejo Street, #1 San Francisco CA 94123 Edward J. Suharski 415-722-1159 29779 President edward@fortress-us.com

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc Yes yes One Front Street, Suite 2100 San Francisco CA 94111 Harry Schoening 415-354-6907 0000017431 Managing Director Harry.Schoening@jll.com

Newmark Yes yes One Sansome Street Suite 4100 San Francisco CA 94104 Mark Geisreiter 415-290-5797 22240 Executive Managing Director Mark.Geisreiter@nmrk.com

* 10% LBE discount
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